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Big Money - Median Weanling Fillies

PLACING

HORSE
O Sprinklez
Prissee
FR Radiance
Sweet Dreamz
Trillionaris
Tongue Tied
GF Sugar And Spice
That She Is
Sheza Secret Gem
Sucha Angel
The Coolest Execute
Ariana
Smoke N Myrrors
Shots Fired
JMK My Initials Only

HORSE
Be Just That
Miss P
Oh So So Fine
Crown N Candy
Astonishing Secret
Romantic Consuela
Shez Keepn Secrets
Showgirl Confession
Shes So Promiscuous
So Laura
Sleepin It Off
Color Me Cool
KR Sweet Dreams
Tallahassee Lassie
Sumthn To Talk About

EXHIBITOR
Tawni Jones
Mark Niebrugge
Dan Fox
Dr Gigi Wood Davis
Petra Cruse
Chris Page
Robin Robinett
Kaylynn Wilson
Ganeen Hult
David Jackson
Glen Kreft
Tammy Raak
Karry Voss
Isaiah Page
James M Kifer

EXHIBITOR
Patricia Ellsworth
Kaylynn Wilson
James Tan
Rose Santos
Trent Adams
Colton Stewart
Keith Howell
Kristin Cole
Justin Pyle
Bev Henry
Angie Schmeck
Holly Moon
Andrea/Eric Olsen
Nancy Dyer
Deborah Sayre

OWNER
Tawni Jones
Mark Niebrugge
Dan Fox
Dr GiGi Wood Davis
Steve Cruse
Chris/Amy Page
Robin Robinett
Gene/Kaylynn Wilson
Ganeen/Ron Hult
David Jackson
Glen/Florence Kreft
Tammy Raak
Karry Voss
Isaiah Page
James M Kifer

OWNER
Brian Ellsworth
Gene/Kaylynn Wilson
James L Tan
Rose Santos
Trent Adams
Clay Stewart Jr
Keith Howell
Amy Erhardt
Dawn/Justin Pyle
Mike/Bev Henry
Angie Schmeck
Richard/Holly Moon
Andrea Olsen
Nancy Dyer
Deborah Sayre
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BREEDER
Jim/Georgia Snow
Mark Niebrugge
Dan Fox
Loraine Wallinger
Steve Cruse
Chris/Amy Page
Denny Gerke
Gene/Kaylynn Wilson
Ganeen/Ron Hult
Brian Irvin
Roger/Peggy Kraft
Tammy Raak
Karry Voss
Isaiah Page
James M Kifer

BREEDER
Brian Ellsworth
Gene/Kaylynn Wilson
James L Tan
Kathryn Devries
Roseanne Harshbarger
Clay Stewart Jr
Bill/Kathleen Huckabee
Terry Bradshaw
Fred/Vanessa Cole
Mike/Bev Henry
Trent Adams
Richard/Holly Moon
Kull Ranch
Chuck Fairbanks
Deborah Sayre

SIRE
Urge
My Intention
CR Peacemaker
Bigger Dreams
Trillions
FG Speechless
Very Cool
Hes So That
Secret Gunfighter
Suchan Ego
Secret Gunfighter
My Intention
Solaris
Secret Gunfighter
Initials Only

SIRE
Hes So That
CR Peacemaker
My Intention
Trillions
Secret Gunfighter
Evinceble
El Ante
Telestrator
Hes So That
Solaris
My Intention
Cool In Color
Very Cool
Ententions
FG Speechless

NON PRO $
$5,000
$3,500
$2,500
$2,000
$1,500
$1,250
$1,000

$750
$600
$500
$400
$300
$300
$300
$300

NON PRO $
$5,000
$3,500
$2,500
$2,000
$1,500
$1,250
$1,000

$800
$700
$600
$500
$400
$350
$300
$250

COLOR
$1,000

$750
$500
$400

$300
$250

$225
$200

COLOR
$1,000
$750

$500
$400

$300

$250

$200

TOTAL
$6,000
$3,500
$2,500
$2,750
$2,000
$1,650
$1,000
$1,050
$850
$725
$600
$300
$300
$300
$300

TOTAL
$6,000
$4,250
$2,500
$2,500
$1,900
$1,250
$1,300
$800
$950
$600
$500
$600
$350
$300
$250
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HORSE
Secrets Of Summer
N Vogue
Tears For Fears
Jaden
Candiez
Over My Intentions
KR Charlies Angel
Ready For My Closeup
Drippin In Diamonds
Viviana
One Look Only
Executive Elegance
Dreams N Gasoline
FR Strike A Pose
Soltress

Big Money - Junior Weanling Colts

PLACING
1
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HORSE
Paso Doble
The Unspoken
Hes My Te Fancy
BE Leavable
Frank The Tank
Makin Some Noise
Hez An Eyecatcher
JCG Hes Got It
Legendary Lies
Eclusive
The Week End
Hav Mercy
Speakin Texas Lango
| Know | Do
Hes So Elusive

EXHIBITOR
Warren English Jr
Anna Finkenbinder
David Beck
Tammy Raak
Rose Santos
Rogalyn Whistle
Anastasia Kull
Cara McMiillian-Gibson
Warren English Jr
Stephanie Sickafoose
Vicki Rolling
Laura Sandstrom
Jeffery Wesley
Renee' Marshall
Janna Kimmons

EXHIBITOR
Robert Martin
Chris Page
Elijah Page
Patricia Ellsworth
Anne Ness
James Tan
Mark Niebrugge
Dillon Groff
Laurie Roden
Isaiah Page
Skyler Horn
Scott Peterson
Gracie Christensen
Robin Robinett
Justin Pyle

OWNER
Warren English JR
Tim Finkenbinder

David Beck
Tammy Raak
Rose Santos

Rogalyn Whistle
Terry/Anastasia Kull
Carolyn Stewart
Warren English JR
Stephanie Sickafoose
Mr & Mrs Rolling
Capon Valley Farms
Jeffery Wesley
Renee' Marshall
Barry/Jannon Kimmons

OWNER
Robert Martin
Chris/Amy Page
Elijah Page
Brian Ellsworth
Brian Ellsworth
James L Tan
Mark Niebrugge
James Groff
Laurie Roden
Chris/Amy Page
Anna Horn
Scott/Michele Peterson
Gracie Christensen
Robin Robinett
Dawn/Justin Pyle
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BREEDER
Scott Trahan
Kelli Butler
David Beck
Gene/Kaylynn Wilson
Kathryn Devries
Jim/Georgia Snow
Carolyn Stewart
Carolyn Stewart
Gary/Linda Gordon
Barry/Janna Kimmons
Terry Bradshaw
Terry Bradshaw
Dan Fox
Dan Fox

BREEDER
June E Rhea
Chris/Amy Page
Elijah Page
Brian Ellsworth
Eversull Farms LLC
James L Tan
Mark Niebrugge
James Groff
Karry Voss
Chris/Amy Page
Monte/Anna Horn
Terry Bradshaw
Terry Bradshaw
Terry Bradshaw
Terry Bradshaw

SIRE
Evinceble
Evinceble

Suchan Ego
My Intention
My Intention
The Final Verse
Hes So That
Execute
Very Cool
Initials Only
Execute
CR Peacemaker
CR Peacemaker

SIRE
FG Born Legacy
FG Speechless
FG Speechless
Evinceble
Execute
Execute
My Intention
Hes So That
Secret Gunfighter
Evinceble
Execute
Very Cool
FG Speechless
Hes So That
Hes So That

NON PRO $
$5,000
$3,500
$2,500
$2,000
$1,500
$1,250
$1,000

$800
$700
$600
$500
$400
$300
$300
$300

NON PRO $
$5,000
$3,500
$2,500
$2,000
$1,500
$1,250
$1,000

$750
$600
$500
$400
$300
$300
$300
$300

COLOR

$1,000
$700

$500
$350
$300

$250
$200

COLOR
$1,000
$750
$500
$400
$300

$250

$200

TOTAL
$5,000
$3,500
$3,500
$2,700
$1,500
$1,250
$1,500
$1,150
$1,000
$600
$750
$600
$300
$300
$300

TOTAL
$6,000
$4,250
$3,000
$2,400
$1,800
$1,250
$1,000
$1,000
$600
$700
$400
$300
$300
$300
$300



Big Money - Median Weanling Colts
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HORSE
DMM Legacy
Sekret Agenda
Im Watching You
The Final Cut
Im So McDreamy
DG Stock Fund
Geezo Peete
Ven Mo
Hes So Stunning
Rhipp
Urban Legendz
LFL Eligiant
AA Intended
TB Explosive
What About Cool Blue

Big Money - Senior Weanling Colts

PLACING
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HORSE
KR Kracker Jack
Rumur Haz It
Mr Exceptional
Mi Forte
Aristokrat
Raylans Party
FR Tactical
Re Oh De
JCG Unregulated
KR Evincible FX
Private |
Predecessor
Tel Me First
Prinz Charming
Telsa King
Heisman Style
Elegant Fella
De Hes All That
Hes All Of That

EXHIBITOR
Robin Robinett
Daniel Drinkard

Greg Davis

Jennifer Jubb DVM
Justin Pyle
Dillon Groff

Dr GiGi Wood Davis

Mark Niebrugge
Hance Sommerer
Sarah Luce Reeder
Stephanie Kelly
Logan Lorenz
Kim Anding
Stephanie Sickafoose
Lisa Ireland

EXHIBITOR
Patricia Ellsworth
Kimberly Hughes

Justin Pyle

Anna Finkenbinder
Greg Davis
Julie Smith

Dan Fox
Kaylynn Wilson
Helen Groff
Anastasia Kull

Missy Baker

Joy Stehney

Tawni Jones
Michael McCallan
Victor Beauchamp

Jackie Weatherman
Justin Pyle
Kimberly Borcherding
Sally Ann Sullivan

2023 Big Money Halter Futurity Results & Payouts

OWNER
Robin Robinett
Daniel Drinkard

Dr GiGi Wood Davis
Jennifer Jubb DVM
Dawn/Justin Pyle
Dillon Groff
Dr GiGi Wood Davis
Mark Niebrugge
Danny Sommerer
Sarah Luce Reeder
Stephanie Kelly
Logan Lorenz
Kim/Jason Anding
Stephanie Sickafoose
Lanny/Lisa Ireland

OWNER
Brian Ellsworth
Kimberly Hughes
Dawn/Justin Pyle
Tim Finkenbinder
Dr GiGi Wood Davis
Jason Smith
Dan Fox
Gene/Kaylynn Wilson
James Groff
Terry/Anastasia Kull
Capon Valley Farms
Jeffrey/Joy Stehney
Beck Farms
Michael McCallan
‘hawn Yount/Elizabeth Beaucham
Dave/Jackie Weatherman
Dawn/Justin Pyle
Leon/Terry Borcherding
Sally Ann Sullivan
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BREEDER
Terry Bradshaw
Karry Voss

Matthew Clint Cooper

Laura Te Grotenhuis
Gary/Linda Gordon
Dillon Groff
Dr GiGi Wood Davis
Mark Niebrugge
Danny Sommerer
Sarah Luce Reeder
Kevin Guess
Logan Lorenz
Kim Anding
Terry Bradshaw
Terry Bradshaw

BREEDER
Kull Ranch
Eversull Farms LLC
Scott Trahan
Robert Cooper
Marion Mast
Jason Smith
Dan Fox

Gene/Kaylynn Wilson

James Groff
Terry/Anastasia Kull
Jason Smith
Jeffrey/Joy Stehney
David Beck
Jeffrey/Joy Stehney
Terry Bradshaw

Dave/Jackie Weatherman

Dawn/Justin Pyle
Heather Olson
Sally Ann Sullivan

SIRE
FG Born Legacy
Cool In Color
Secret Gunfighter
The Final Verse
FG Mr McDreamy
Intensions
Execute
Secret Gunfighter
Hes So That
Hes So That
FG Born Legacy
LFL Eligiance
My Intention
Suchan Ego
Very Cool

SIRE
Execute
Rumerz

Evinceble
CR Peacemaker
Rumerz
Raylan Givens
CR Peacemaker
Solaris
JCG Avenger
Evinceble
Raylan Givens
My Intention
Tell N Tales
Raylan Givens
Telasecret
The Heisman Legend
LFL Eligiance
Hes So That
Hes So That

NON PRO $
$5,000
$3,500
$2,500
$2,000
$1,500
$1,250
$1,000

$750
$600
$500
$400
$350
$300
$300
$300

NON PRO $
$5,000
$3,500
$2,500
$2,000
$1,500
$1,250
$1,000

$750
$600
$500
$400
$300
$300
$300
$300

COLOR
$1,000
$700

$550

$400
$350

$300
$250
$200

COLOR
$1,000

$750

$500

$400
$300
$250
$200

TOTAL
$6,000
$4,200
$2,500
$2,550
$1,500
$1,650
$1,350
$750
$900
$750
$600
$350
$300
$300
$300

TOTAL
$6,000
$3,500
$2,500
$2,000
$1,500
$1,250
$1,000
$1,500
$600
$500
$400
$300
$800
$300
$300
$400
$300
$250
$200



Big Money - Yearling Mares
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HORSE
Brookelynn
Fa Filling
Shez Evinceble
Miss Kittee Gallore
Gunslinger Clara
Shes Ridin Shotgun
Shes One Ina Trillion
Xcuses
Isnt She Lovlee
Bottle Blond
Blessed N Free
Lil Bit Sweet
Can | Tell ATale
Phenomenal Intension
Telalegacy
PTMA Picture Perfect
Worth It Baby
Always Calling
Secretive
Thats No Secret
FE Born Blessed
Blakelys Secret Cover
The Ladys Legendary
Shez Very Stylish
NL No Sweeter Initials

Big Money - Yearling Geldings

PLACING

HORSE
AHH Maizing
This Gunnerza Stuner
Kidds Tell Secrets
Ecredible Threat
SS Wild Bill
Hes All Inclusive
KR Sports Model
Reaccher
Shagalicious
| Can Monday
Gotta Be Speechless
DA Hired Gun
Secret Envy
GF Got U Speechles
HVR Impressive Secret
Ubtainable

EXHIBITOR
Warren English Jr
Nancy Dyer
Chas Strickland
James Tan
Greg Davis
Chris Page
Beverly Koke
Steve Byers
Jennifer Jubb DVM
Georgia Snow
Dr GiGi Wood Davis
Susan Darr
Tawni Jones
Richard Donnelly
David Beck
Kathleen Huckabee
Laurie English
Errin West
Kristin Cole
Lori Search
Debra Tiede
James Randall Rankin
Jackie Weatherman
Tracy Bryant
Gretchen Jackson

EXHIBITOR
Carli Kerns
Keith Howell
Diane Wright
Jake Wicker
Patty Thames
Chris Page
Patricia Ellsworth
Alan Brewster
Tawni Jones
Mark Niebrugge
Lauren Portman
Jennifer Jubb DVM
Tracy Shearer
Lorna Mathews
Robin West
Janel Trammell

OWNER
Warren English Jr
Nancy Dyer
Chas Strickland
John Tan
Dr GiGi Wood Davis
Chris/Amy Page
Beverly Koke
Byers/Truesdell
Jennifer Jubb DVM
Jim/Georgia Snow
Dr GiGi Wood Davis
Susan Darr
Tawni Jones
Debra Donnelly
Beck Farms
Bill/Kathleen Huckabee
Warren English Jr
Errin West
Amy Erhardt
Lori Search
Debra Tiede
James Randall Rankin
Dave/Jackie Weatherman
Tracy Bryant
Gretchen Jackson

OWNER
Carli Kerns
Keith Howell
Diane Wright
Jake Wicker
Mike/Patty Thames
Chris/Amy Page
Patricia Ellsworth
Karen Evans Mundy
Tawni Jones
Mark Niebrugge
Lauren Portman
Jennifer Jubb DVM
Tracy Shearer
Lorna Mathews
Kevin Moore
Janel Trammell
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BREEDER
Scott Trahan
Jason Smith

Chas Strickland
Gary/Linda Gordon
Mathew Clint Cooper
Chris/Amy Page
Jason Smith
Jeffrey/Joy Stehney
Jennifer Jubb DVM
Beus/Snow
Jason Smith
Susan Darr
Beck Farms
Terry Bradshaw
Beck Farms
Phyllis/Terry Bewley
Scott Trahan
Jim/Georgia Snow
Terry Bradshaw
Sue/Phil Drawdy
Terry/Anastasia Kull
James Randall Rankin
Tim Meyer
Tracy Bryant

BREEDER
Darrell Schrogham
Daniel Sommerer

Bill/Kathleen Huckabee

Dick Adams
Sladen Summers
Chris/Amy Page

Kull Ranch

Jason Smith

David Beck

Roseanne Harshbarger

Chris/Amy Page
Trent Adams
Iron Horse Ranch
Denny Gerke
James Hunter Il
Gary/Linda Gordon

SIRE
Evinceble
Ententions
Evinceble
Very Cool

Secret Gunfighter
Secret Gunfighter
Trillions
Execute
My Intention
Urge
My Intention
Ententions
Tel N Tales
FG Phenomenal Fella
FG Born Legacy
El Ante
Evinceble
Trillions
Telasecret
Hes So That
FG Born Legacy
Telasecret
The Heisman Legend
Very Cool

SIRE
Evinceble
Secret Gunfighter
El Ante
Ecredible
Execute
My Intention
Execute
Ententions
Very Coolicious
Telasecret
FG Speechless
Secret Gunfighter
Very Coolicious
FG Speechless
Im The Secret
FG Ambassador

NON PRO $
$10,000
$6,500
$4,500
$4,000
$3,500
$3,000
$2,500
$2,000
$1,750
$1,500
$1,250
$1,000
$700
$500
$300
$300
$300
$300
$300
$300

NON PRO $
$5,000
$3,500
$2,500
$2,000
$1,750
$1,500
$1,250
$1,000

$800
$750
$700
$650
$500
$400
$350

COLOR

$1,500
$1,000
$800

$700

$600
$500
$400
$350

$300

$250
$200
$200
$200
$200
$200

COLOR
$1,000
$750
$500
$400
$350
$300
$250
$200

$200

$200

TOTAL
$10,000
$6,500
$4,500
$4,000
$3,500
$4,500
$3,500
$2,800
$1,750
$2,200
$1,250
$1,000
$1,300
$1,000
$700
$650
$300
$600
$300
$550
$200
$200
$200
$200
$200

TOTAL
$6,000
$3,500
$3,250
$2,000
$2,250
$1,900
$1,600
$1,300
$1,050
$750
$900
$650
$700
$400
$350
$200
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HORSE
Leavin Ya Speechless
Ezpenziv
Quinlan
Gunfighter Secret
Say It Now/Say Now
Enfallible
Iltzagamble
Sno Day
My Intentional Touch
Gumdrop
Flawless Execution
Goodness
Just Initials
Legacys Secrets
FG Legacy

Big Money - 2 Yr Old Mares

PLACING
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12
13
14
15
16

HORSE
Worth Every Pennie
Broadway
KR Dancin All Night
FR Chiselled
Shot Gun Wedd N
Hautee
Oh Pinch Me
Its No Secret At All
My Gurl Pearl
My Obvious Ententions
FR Troublemaker
Xceptionally Touched
Ante Get Your Gun
Premo Donna
Valietta
Ribbons and Pearlz

Big Money - 2 Yr Old Geldings

PLACING
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HORSE
Caught N Executed
Excessive
Mr Vince
De Finest Legend
Ese A Rocker
Elusive Touchdown
HR Elusive Touch

EXHIBITOR
Chris Page
Heather Olson
Darlene Louks
Kristin Cole
Errin West
Susan Anderson
Greg Davis
Warren English Jr
Peggy Hardee
Chad Hill
Andrea Olsen
James Tan
Mark Niebrugge
Trent Adams
Justin Pyle

EXHIBITOR
Laurie English
Warren English Jr
Cara McMiillian Gibson
Kristin Cole
Lainey Judson
Tonya Downs
Lonn Smallwood
Errin West
Tammy Raak
Richard Burns
Dan Fox
Starling Devericks
Kimberly Goble
Jenifer Schembri
Robert Martin
Dr Mark Weaver

EXHIBITOR
Warren English Jr
Donna Puhl
Kathy Rauch
Kim Helburg
Robert Herman
Henry Mentz Jr
Rita Fran Norris

OWNER
Chris/Amy Page
Heather Olson
Gary/Darlene Louks
Amy Erhardt
Errin West
Susan Anderson
Dr GiGi Wood Davis
Warren English Jr
Peggy Hardee
Chad/Kelsey Hill
Andrea/Eric Olsen
James L Tan
Mark Niebrugge
Dick Adams
Dawn/Justin Pyle

OWNER
Warren English Jr
Warren English Jr
Carolyn Stewart

Amy Erhardt
Lainey Judson
Tonya Downs

Lonn/Kathy Smallwood

Errin West
Tammy Raak
Burns Skyview Ranch
Dan Fox
Starling Devericks
Teagan Goble
Char-O-Lot Ranch
Robert Martin
Dr Mark Weaver

OWNER
Warren English Jr
Donna Puhl
Jim/Kathy Rauch
Kim Helburg

Superior Care Management

Henry Mentz Jr
Rita Fran Norris
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BREEDER
Chris/Amy Page
Don Standley
Gene/Kaylynn Wilson
Dan Fox
Jim/Georgia Snow
Susan Anderson
Dennis/Terry Darryl
Susan Brees
Tracy Bryant
Dennis/Terry Darryl
Andrea/Eric Olsen
James L Tan
Rosanne Harshbarger
Dick Adams
Gary/Linda Gordon

BREEDER
Warren English Jr
Scott Trahan
Terry/Anastasia Kull
Dan Fox
Holly Moon
Lorraine Wallinger
June E Rhea
Ingrid McPherson
Tammy Raak
Burns Skyview Ranch
Dan Fox
Tracy Bryant
Deborah Haarmann
Danny Cardwell
June E Rhea
Stehanie Gordon

BREEDER
Warren English Jr
Mark Neibrugge
Scott/Kelly Trahan
Kim Helburg
Kelli Jensen
Henry Mentz Jr

Bill/Kathleen Huckabee

SIRE
FG Speechless
Trillions
My Intention
Secret Gunfighter
Trillions
Evinceble
My Intention
The Heisman Legend
My Intention
Very Cool
Execute
Execute
Initials Only
FG Born Legacy
FG Born Legacy

SIRE
Very Cool
Evinceble
KR Hes Xceptional
CR Peaceaker
Secret Gunfighter
Secret Gunfighter
Valentino
Im The Secret
My Intention
Ententions
CR Peaceaker
KR Hes Xceptional
El Ante
PF Premo
Valentino
Very Cool

SIRE
Execute
Secrets Of A Legend
Evinceble
Secrets Of A Legend
Ese A Looker
Acoolest Touchdown
El Ante

NON PRO $
$4,500
$3,250
$2,250
$1,750
$1,500
$1,250
$1,000

$700
$600
$500
$350
$300
$300
$300
$300

NON PRO $
$4,000
$2,750
$2,000
$1,500
$1,250
$1,000

$800
$700
$600
$500
$400
$350
$300
$250
$200

NON PRO $
$2,000
$1,500
$1,000

$600
$350
$300
$200

COLOR
$1,000
$700

$500

$350

$300

$250
$200

COLOR
$1,000

$750

$500

$350

$300
$250
$225
$200

COLOR
$500
$350

$250

$225
$200

TOTAL
$5,500
$3,950
$2,250
$1,750
$2,000
$1,250
$1,000
$1,050
$900
$500
$550
$500
$300
$300
$300

TOTAL
$5,000
$2,750
$2,750
$1,500
$1,250
$1,000
$800
$1,200
$600
$850
$400
$350
$600
$500
5425
$200

TOTAL
$2,500
$1,850
$1,000
$850
$350
$525
$400



Big Money - 2 Yr Old Stallions
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John Wick
Murge
AA Premonition
FG Unprecedented
Sir Purple Reign
The Heisman Secret
N Domitable

Big Money - 3 Yr Old & Over Mares

PLACING
1
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Big Money - 3 Yr Old & Over Geldings

PLACING
1
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Big Money - 3 Yr Old & Over Stallions

PLACING
1
2

HORSE
Oh So So Good
Sheza Stylish Agent

Wished You Were Here

Cool And Delightful
The Perfect Secret

| Gotta Fancy Secret

IB A Legacy

Ima Classy Intensions

CW Shameless Kisses
TB The Pretty One

Heart Of Dixie
Zoerado

HORSE
Empowred
Unmeasured
Majestyc
Hes A Very Cool Kid
Gotta Ante Up
Intentional Touch
Hez Sinsationally Cool
Created Cooly

HORSE
Western Son
Expotential

EXHIBITOR
Jenifer Schembri
Angie Schmeck
Kim Anding
Leslie Goolsby
Vic Sanders
Jackie Weatherman
Sandra Fuller

EXHIBITOR
James Tan
Robin Klover
Steve Byers
Annie Schobel
William Timan
Steve Baker
Jeffery Wesley
Amber Davis
Carol Menuey
Melanie Fielding
Kyle Parker
Sandra Fuller

EXHIBITOR
Amy Erhardt
Alan Brewster
DeDe Booker
Jennifer Johnson
Martha Hoff
Lorna Mathews
Jackie Weatherman
Karen Wegman

EXHIBITOR
Chris Page
Greg LaBere

OWNER
Char-O-Lot Ranch
Angie Schmeck
Kim/Jason Anding
Leslie Goolsby
Vic/Kim Sanders
Dave/Jackie Weatherman
Wagon Wheel Ranch

OWNER
James L Tan
Robin Klover
Byers/Truesdell
Walt/Annie Schobel
Dava Benyak/William Timan
Freida Rogers/Steve Baker
Jeffery Wesley
Amber Davis
Carol Menuey
Melanie Fielding
Kyle Parker
Wagon Wheel Ranch

OWNER
Amy Erhardt
Karen Evans Mundy
DeDe Booker
Jennifer Johnson
Martha Hoff
Lorna Mathews
Dave/Jackie Weatherman
Karen Wegman

OWNER
Chris/Amy Page
Greg LaBere
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BREEDER
Char-O-Lot Ranch

Kim Anding
Gary/Linda Gordon
Patty Thames
Dave/Jackie Weatherman
Fuller Ranch

BREEDER
James L Tan
Paul Goodman
Jeffrey/Joy Stehney
Ron/Debbie Neer
Eric Pilgrim
Ted Lincoln
Jeffery Wesley
Suzonne Franks
Carol Menuey
Terry Bradshaw
Kyle Parker
Fuller Ranch

BREEDER
Timothy Meyer
Donna Davis
Pamela Buckelew Wilder
Gene/Kaylynn Wilson
Mike Clites
Rick/Leslie Lawrence
Dave/Jackie Weatherman
Karry Voss

BREEDER
Chris/Amy Page
Leanne Bandy

SIRE
Secret Gunfighter

PF Premo
Very Cool
El Ante
The Heisman Legend
Noble Tradition

SIRE
My Intention
Heza Secret Agent
Execute
Cool Addiction
| Gotta Cool Secret
| Gotta Cool Secret
Acoolest Touchdown
Intensions
FF Shameless Kid
Influentual
Best Kept Secret
Noble Tradition

SIRE
Kid Coolsified
My Intention
My Intention
Very Cool
El Ante
My Intention
Very Cool
Cool In Color

SIRE
My Intention
Execute Imprint

NON PRO $
$2,000
$1,500
$1,000

$500
$400
$300
$200

NON PRO $
$3,000
$2,250
$1,500
$1,000

$700
$600
$500
$350
$300
$300
$300
$300

NON PRO $
$2,250
$1,750
$1,250

$850
$600
$500
$400
$300

NON PRO $
$1,250
$1,000

COLOR
$550
$400

$300
$200

COLOR

$600
$400

$300
$250
$200

COLOR

$600
$400

$300
$200

COLOR
$400
$300

TOTAL
$2,550
$1,900
$1,000
$800
$600
$300
$200

TOTAL
$3,000
$2,250
$2,100
$1,400
$700
$600
$800
$600
$500
$300
$300
$300

TOTAL
$2,250
$1,750
$1,250
$1,450
$1,000
$500
$700
$500

TOTAL
$1,650
$1,300



